FORM:  InstrUVT-LED Instruction Manual-13 [Rev: 2017-08-29]
©2016 Sensorex Corporation
                                                                                                              PRODUCT INSTRUCTION SHEET
Document Number 480437
UVT-LED Sensor
Installation and Operation Manual
11751 Markon Drive  Ph +1(714) 895-4344   sales@sensorex.com
Garden Grove, CA. 92841 USA Fax +1(714) 894-4839  www.sensorex.com

3 beeps from sensor indicate a failure for the UVT-LED-SW.  See chart below for faults and possible solutions.
Document Number 480437Page 28 of 30
Ordering Information
                                                                                                              PRODUCT INSTRUCTION SHEET
FORM:  InstrUVT-LED Instruction Manual-13 [Rev: 2017-08-29]
©2016 Sensorex Corporation
Part Number        Description
UVT-LED-PW       In-line Mount Process UV Transmittance Monitor (with wiper/auto cal.), 10m (33 ft), cleaning swab
UVT-LED-SW       Submersion Mount Process UV Transmittance Monitor (with wiper/auto cal.), includes 10m(33ft) detachable cable, cleaning swab
UVT-LED-H-WD       Handheld, Off-Line Transmittance Monitor with power supply (outside of North America), case, cleaning swab x 1
UVT-LED-H-NA       Handheld, Off-Line Transmittance Monitor with power supply (North America only), case, cleaning swab x 1
UVT0001        Carrying Case for UVT-LED-H (included with UVT-LED-H-WD and UVT-LED-H-NA kits)
UVT0002        Power/Communication Cable for UVT-LED-PW, 10m (33 ft)- included with UVT-LED-PW
UVT0003        Power/Communication Cable for UVT-LED-PW, 20m (66 ft)
UVT0004        Power/Communication Cable for UVT-LED-PW, 30m (99 ft)
UVT0005        Worldwide Power Supply
UVT0006        North American Power Supply
UVT-SW-001       Detachable Power/Communication Cable for UVT-LED-SW, 10m (33 ft)- included with UVT-LED-SW
UVT-SW-002       Detachable Power/Communication Cable for UVT-LED-SW, 20m (66 ft)
UVT-SW-003       Detachable Power/Communication Cable for UVT-LED-SW, 30m (99 ft)
UVT0011                          Cleaning Swabs (pack of 50)
UVT0008        Installation Fitting, 2" NPT 316SS
UVT0009        Installation Fitting, Stainless Steel Pipe (requires welding)
UVT0015        Installation Kit, Sanitary Flow Cell (3")
UVT0021        Installation Fitting for PVC Pipe (2" NPT)
UVT0023        Installation Kit, PVC Flow Cell (2") with connections for barbed fitting with quick-disconnect
UVT0024        Installation Kit, Stainless Steel Flow cell (2") with 1/4" barbed fittings
UVT0025        1.5" Sanitary Flange Cap, Stainless Steel
UVT-SW-004       UVT-LED-SW Installation Kit, retrofit to other supplier installation kits that accept 1.25" diameter pipe.
UVT-SW-005       UVT-LED-SW Installation Kit, Complete
Parts covered by this product instruction sheet include:
UVT-LED-PW, UVT-LED-H, UVT-LED-SW, and all accesso-